
US $44.99

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair. Most recalls can
be repaired free of charge.

Recall Reported Recall Reported

Original warranty estimated to have expired.

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem No Problem

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

 Service history records

At least 1 open recall

 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

 Last reported odometer reading

VIN: WDAPF4CD8FP160276
CHASSIS AND CAB
3.0L V6 F DOHC 24V
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE



Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem No Problem

 - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and
not included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certi�cate

Purchased: 2016
 This owner drove less

than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
5,034 mi/yr

04/23/2016 Vehicle Importer

Vehicle may not comply with Canada
Motor Vehicle Safety Standards

05/31/2016 716 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept. Titled or registered as personal

vehicle

06/06/2016 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Westport, MA

Vehicle color noted as Gray

06/07/2016 914 Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Westport, MA

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2016 2018

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 10 mo. 7 yrs. 9 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Massachusetts Montana

Estimated miles driven per year 5,034/yr 4,474/yr

Last reported odometer reading 9,530 26,924

https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fcompany%2Fcarfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fcompany%2Fcarfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


06/24/2016 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Westport, MA
Title #BR360636

First owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

08/09/2016 Vehicle Importer

Vehicle may not comply with Canada
Motor Vehicle Safety Standards

12/01/2016 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Westport, MA
Title #BR360636

Vehicle color noted as Gray

02/03/2017 4,046 Viti Mercedes-Benz
Tiverton, RI
401-352-6555
viti.com

360 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and �lter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

03/28/2017 Mercedes-Benz USA LLC
NHTSA #19V003
Recall #2017030012 Model 906.
Model Years 2007-2017. Replace
Drivers Side Airbag. Launched
MY07-14: March 2
Status: Remedy Available

Click here or call 1-800-367-6372 to
locate an authorized Mercedes-Benz
dealer near you to obtain more
information about this recall

06/07/2017 7,115 Massachusetts
Inspection Station
North Dartmouth, MA

Passed emissions inspection

12/01/2017 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Westport, MA
Title #BR360636

Vehicle color noted as Gray

http://www.mbusa.com/mercedes/dealers/state
http://www.mbusa.com/mercedes/dealers/state


01/17/2018 Viti Mercedes-Benz
Tiverton, RI
401-352-6555
viti.com

360 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Engine serviced
Four wheel alignment performed

03/01/2018 9,530 Mercedes-Benz of
Hagerstown
Hagerstown, MD
301-733-2301
drivemb.com/

213 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed

Purchased: 2018
 This owner drove less

than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
4,474 mi/yr

04/18/2018 12,016 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Helena, MT
Title #AA3941435

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as White

05/15/2018 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Helena, MT
Title #AA3982834

Vehicle color noted as White

05/23/2018 15,513 Rick's Automotive
Spring�eld, MO
417-887-2225
ricksautomotive.com

926 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Drivability/performance checked
Rear shock absorber(s) replaced
Steering wheel centered
Strut(s) replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Two wheel alignment performed

08/08/2018 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Helena, MT
Title #AA4113666

Vehicle color noted as White



11/15/2018 Mercedes-Benz USA LLC
NHTSA #19V004
Recall #2018110007 Model 906
(Sprinter), Model Years 2012 -
2014Mercedes-Benz and
FreightlinerReplace Front Passenger-
s
Status: Remedy Available

Click here or call 1-800-367-6372 to
locate an authorized Mercedes-Benz
dealer near you to obtain more
information about this recall

04/10/2019 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Helena, MT
Title #AA4113666

Vehicle color noted as White

05/25/2019 18,505 Mister Car Wash &
Mister Oil Change
Express
Spring�eld, MO
417-890-1415
mistercarwash.com/
location/campbell

381 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Air �lter checked
Oil and �lter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

06/17/2019 21,018 Rick's Automotive
Spring�eld, MO
417-887-2225

926 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

ABS sensor replaced
Engine checked
Fuel �lter replaced
Wiper(s) replaced

09/05/2019 21,460 Big O Tires #4820
Spring�eld, MO
417-890-5000

256 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

http://www.mbusa.com/mercedes/dealers/state
http://www.mbusa.com/mercedes/dealers/state


04/01/2020 Mercedes-Benz USA LLC

Campaign #2020040004 SERVICE
CAMPAIGN - BLUETEC UPDATE

Click here or call 1-800-367-6372 to
locate an authorized Mercedes-Benz
dealer near you to obtain more
information about this campaign

04/16/2020 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Helena, MT
Title #AA4113666

Vehicle color noted as White

05/06/2021 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Helena, MT
Title #AA4113666

Vehicle color noted as White

08/06/2021 Mercedes-Benz USA LLC
NHTSA #21V042
Recall #2021070007
Status: Remedy Available

Click here or call 1-800-367-6372 to
locate an authorized Mercedes-Benz
dealer near you to obtain more
information about this recall

08/16/2021 26,924 Big O Tires #4820
Spring�eld, MO
417-890-5000

256 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

04/13/2022 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Spring�eld, MO
Title #AA4113666

Vehicle color noted as White

04/12/2023 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Helena, MT
Title #AA4113666

Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as White

http://www.mbusa.com/mercedes/dealers/state
http://www.mbusa.com/mercedes/dealers/state
http://www.mbusa.com/mercedes/dealers/state
http://www.mbusa.com/mercedes/dealers/state


04/12/2024 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Helena, MT
Title #AA4113666

Vehicle color noted as White

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of
Motor Vehicles.

CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related
to safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/13/26 10:31:53 AM (CST)
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